FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE SECOND SESSION

PROPOSED AMENDMENT DIRECTED TO A COMMITTEE

January 24, 2024

Mr. Chair:

HOUSE BILL 171

1. On page 10, line 1, after "course", strike the remainder of the line and strike line 2 through "and".

2. On page 10, line 7, after "course", strike the remainder of the line and strike line 8 through "and".

3. On pages 11 and 12, strike Subsection 0 in its entirety.

4. Reletter the succeeding subsections accordingly.

5. On page 14, line 15, strike "P" and insert in lieu thereof "O".

6. On page 15, line 21, strike "P" and insert in lieu thereof "O".

Respectfully submitted,

.227575**.**1